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Glasgow Lions

Beginners Tournament 2014 - Registration Form and Information
Glasgow Lions – Beginners Tournament

Venue: West of Scotland Rugby Club, Burnbrae, Glasgow Road, Milngavie, Glasgow, East Dunbartonshire G62 6AQ
Date: Saturday 10th May 2014
Team Information

	Team Name: 
	

	Email: 
	

	Captain/Coordinator: 
	

	Phone/Mobile No: 
	

	Address: 
	

	
	

	
	


Player Information 

Players 18yrs and older are eligible to play in this tournament.

Please make sure all details are completed. A minimum of 8 players and a maximum of 14 players can be registered.  Guidelines for the beginners teams are that players must have less than 2 yrs experience, however players with further experience are permitted to play in order to guide and direct (please keep these numbers to a minimum).

	No.
	Name
	Email
	Mobile no.

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	


Payment

Registration forms must be fully completed and returned with payment no later than Wednesday 7 May 2014. Entry fee per team - £60
Cheque: Send cheques made payable to ‘Glasgow Lions’ and completed entry form to: Terry Bauld 38 Sorbie Road, Ardrossan, Ayrshire, KA22 8AP, United Kingdom
or

Electronic transfer: Email completed registration form to info@glasgowlions.com and payment can be made as follows:
Account Name: Glasgow Lions Touch Rugby Club.
Sort Code 09-01-27
Account Number - 86202152:

Insurance

Each player who takes part in the tournament does so at their own risk and it is at the discretion of each player to take part in the event. Each player or team is advised to take out their own personal accident insurance cover for the duration of the event.  The organisers or their representatives are not liable for any injury to any players during the event and accepts no responsibility for loss or damage to player’s personal property during the event.
Note:
1. Team Captains are responsible for communicating insurance issues to their squad members.
2. Team Captains must register all team members’ details requested on this form.
3. In submitting this form the Team Captain confirms to Glasgow Lions that he or she has (a) authority from every team member to include his or her name on the registration forms and application forms, (b) provided every team member with a copy of the terms and conditions of entry.

Terms and Conditions

The above individuals will comply with the rules and regulations in place at West of Scotland Rugby Club and agree that participation is at their own risk. The owner, organisers and volunteers of Glasgow Lions and their associated partners bear no liability for loss, damage or injury to any competitor, spectator, referee or any other individual connected with the programme of events. The registered players will be deemed, subject to approval, to be members of the Glasgow Touch Association (GTA) and the Scottish Touch Association (STA), and are agreeable for their email addresses to be used for communications from the GTA and STA. Teams will receive confirmation on receipt of payment and further information will be made available on the website at www.glasgowlions.com.
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